F281-629 (Rev. 5/92) 16-16061

F281-629 (Rev. 5/92)		16-16061	i i	Ĭ.
	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449		ervices, a 3218	
PROPOSAL FOR: TIME & DATE:	TABULATION OF BIDS Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 4" Small Collection System Assets, Package 3 Consent Decree Related Date of Award through December 31, 2016) 8:00 p.m., June 9, 2016		Terra Contracting Services. LLC 5703 Rittiman Plaza San Antonio, TX 78218	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		Te LL 57	
	Initial Period (Calendar Year 2016) 166,451 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller	UNIT PRICE/LF	0.94	
1	in accordance with the specifications	TOTAL	156,463.94	
2	17,357 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.04 18,051.28	
3	1,648 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.19 1,961.12	
4	166,451 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.77 128,167.27	
5	17,357 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.82 14,232.74	
6	1,648 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.89 1,466.72	
7	30 ea. Remove Protruding Service Connectins (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications 60 Hours	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	265.60 7,968.00	
8	Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governining Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	44.00 2,640.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR INITIAL Option Period (Calendar Year 2017)	TOTAL	330,951.07	
1	363,926 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.83 302,058.58	
2	46,049 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.47 67,692.03	
3	22,336 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 363.926 Linear Foot	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	1.02 22,782.72	
4	CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications 46,049 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	0.64 232,912.64	
5	CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in with the specifications 22,336 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	1.08 49,732.92	
6	CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 40 ea.	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	0.71 15,858.56	
7	Remove Protruding Service Connectins (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications 80 Hours	PRICE/EA TOTAL UNIT	253.75 10,150.00	
8	Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governining Right-of-Way Agency	PRICE/HR TOTAL	44.00 3,520.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR OPTION PERIOD	TOTAL	704,707.45	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR INITIAL	TOTAL	330,951.07	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR OPTION PERIOD	TOTAL	704,707.45	
	TOTAL BID PRICE	TOTAL	1,035,658.52	
	Terms		Net 30 days	
	Delivery Days			

BID INVITATIONS WERE E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.Interra HydroAmigo PAT TexasPipe and PlantBlackstar Co.PVIC

Brenford Quality Pipe Cleaning
Cleanserve Inc. Robinson Pipe
Hoffman Southwest Corp. Terra Contracting Services